Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners

The Benjamin Rush BUILDING -- SPRING Grove Hospital Center

Wade Avenue/Tulip DRIVE -- CATONSVILLE, Maryland  21228

410-402-8500
SCHEDULE OF BOARD MEETINGS FOR THE YEAR 2014
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	Dental Board’s
open and closed session Board Meetings
(first Wednesday of every month)
OPEN TO PUBLIC
9:00 a.m. - until
	Dental Board’s
 open and closed session MEETINGS
(third Wednesday of every month)
An * indicates an Open Session to the Public.

8:00 a.m. - until


	Wednesday, January 1, 2014
New Year’s Day – State Holiday
	Wednesday, January 15, 2014*

	Wednesday, February 5, 2014
	Wednesday, February 19, 2014*

	Wednesday, March 5, 2014
	Wednesday, March 19, 2014*

	Wednesday, April 2, 2014
	Wednesday, April 16, 2014*

	Wednesday, May 7, 2014
	Wednesday, May 21, 2014

	Wednesday, June 4, 2014
	Wednesday, June 18, 2014

	Wednesday, July 2, 2014
	Wednesday, July 16, 2014

	Wednesday, August 6, 2014
	Wednesday, August 20, 2014

	Wednesday, September 3, 2014
	Wednesday, September 17, 2014

	Wednesday, October 1, 2014
	Wednesday, October 15, 2014

	Wednesday, November 5, 2014
	Wednesday, November 19, 2014

	Wednesday, December 3, 2014
	Wednesday, December 17, 2014


ALL CLOSED SESSIONS ARE CLOSED TO THE PUBLIC.
	In case of Inclement Weather:  In the event of inclement weather, the Maryland Board of  Dental Examiners (“Board”) will alert the public of a delay or closing in the following manner:  1)  By 7:00 a.m. interested parties may call the Board’s office at 410.402.8501 and listen to the Board’s voice mail recording.  The recording will inform callers of delays and closing and 2) By 7:00 a.m. the Board will have posted information on the Board’s website pertaining to closings and delays. The Board’s website is: www.dhmh.md.gov/dental.  The Board’s voice mail and website will provide information concerning Board meeting changes.


